

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s)      for      Special      Leave      to      Appeal      (Civil)      No(s).14870-  
14871/2008

RUPCHAND DHANNU SALAMPURE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAGDUBAI BANSI SALAMPURE & ORS.                      Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 06/07/2010                      These      Petitions      were      called      on      for      hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.P. Adgaonkar, Adv.  
Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice upon the unserved respondents.

Dasti service is permitted to be served through the  
nearest Civil Court or Trial Court.

List again on 19.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar